TC 30% $475 3 2 2 960 $475 $85 $390 $9 $0.42 $399 $1,197 $1,171 $390 $0.41 $0 $1,051

TC 50% $792 14 2 2 960 $792 $85 $707 $15 $0.75 $722 $10,108 $9,902 $707 $0.74 $0 $1,051

TC 60% $951 36 2 2 960 $951 $85 $866 $18 $0.92 $884 $31,824 $31,186 $866 $0.90 $0 $1,051

MR 7 2 2 960 $0 $85 NA $1.02 $980 $6,860 $6,860 $980 $1.02 NA $980 $1.02 $1,051

TC 50% $915 3 3 2 1,154 $915 $105 $810 $16 $0.72 $826 $2,478 $2,429 $810 $0.70 $0 $1,198

TC 60% $1,098 4 3 2 1,154 $1,098 $105 $993 $20 $0.88 $1,013 $4,052 $3,971 $993 $0.86 $0 $1,198

MR 17 3 2 1,154 $0 $105 NA $0.96 $1,110 $18,870 $18,870 $1,110 $0.96 NA $1,110 $0.96 $1,198

120 114,240 $11 $0.86 $819 $98,227 $96,962 $808 $0.85 $0 $299 $0.31 $1,033

$1,178,724 $1,163,544

UNIT DISTRIBUTION Pro Forma ASSUMPTIONSApplicable
Programs

9% Housing Tax Credits

Revenue Growth

Expense Growth

Basis Adjust

UNIT MIX

Applicable Fraction

APP % Construction

Average Unit Size

PROGRAM REGION:  3

COUNTY:  Collin

UNIT MIX / MONTHLY RENT SCHEDULE
APPLICABLE PROGRAM

RENT
APPLICANT'S

PRO FORMA RENTS
TDHCA

PRO FORMA RENTS MARKET RENTS

APP % Acquisition

UNIT MIX/RENT SCHEDULE
Palladium Ana, Anna, 9% HTC #16178

LOCATION DATA
CITY:  Anna

ANNUAL POTENTIAL GROSS RENT:

TOTALS/AVERAG

HTC

16178 Palladuim Anna Page 5 of 9 printed: 4/11/17

Mckinney
Comps % EGI Per SF Per Unit Amount 10.24.16 CN Applicant

Orig
TDHCA

Orig 10.24.16 CN Amount Per Unit Per SF % EGI % $

$0.86 $819 $1,178,724 $1,862,028 $1,836,648 $1,776,444 $1,801,920 $1,163,544 $808 $0.85 1.3% $15,180

$0.00 $0 $44,376 $44,376

$12.27 $17,664 $33,228 $33,228

$7.73 $11,136 $13,104 $13,104

$20.00 $43,200 43,200 $28,800 $20.00 0.0% $0

$1,207,524 $1,952,736 $1,927,356 $1,819,644 $1,845,120 $1,192,344 1.3% $15,180

7.5% PGI (90,564)   (146,455) (144,552) (136,473) (138,384) (89,426)   7.5% PGI 1.3% (1,139)

-   0 0 0 0 -   0.0% -

$1,116,960 $1,806,281 $1,782,804 $1,683,171 $1,706,736 $1,102,918 1.3% $14,042
$1,404.22

$46,950 $391/Unit 47,751   $398 3.34% $0.33 $311 $37,292 $44,827 $44,827 $70,154 $70,154 $46,950 $391 $0.41 4.26% -20.6% (9,658)

$47,515 4.5% EGI 39,624   $330 5.00% $0.49 $465 $55,848 $89,140 $89,140 $84,159 $85,337 $55,146 $460 $0.48 5.00% 1.3% 702

$139,164 $1,160/Unit 154,893   $1,291 15.37% $1.50 $1,430 $171,635 $252,759 $252,759 $208,746 $208,746 $139,164 $1,160 $1.22 12.62% 23.3% 32,471

$79,610 $663/Unit 86,728   $723 6.45% $0.63 $600 $72,019 $114,366 $114,366 $108,000 $108,000 $72,000 $600 $0.63 6.53% 0.0% 19

$36,761 $306/Unit 23,073   $192 2.16% $0.21 $201 $24,171 $32,160 $32,160 $34,610 $34,610 $23,073 $192 $0.20 2.09% 4.8% 1,098

Water, Sewer, & Trash  $78,421 $654/Unit 60,036   $500 4.65% $0.45 $433 $51,943 $79,200 $79,200 $90,055 $90,055 $60,036 $500 $0.53 5.44% -13.5% (8,093)

$35,048 $0.31 /sf 26,616   $222 2.95% $0.29 $275 $33,000 $49,500 $49,500 $52,571 $52,571 $35,048 $292 $0.31 3.18% -5.8% (2,048)

Property Tax 2.6160 $83,153 $693/Unit 92,719   $773 10.74% $1.05 $1,000 $120,000 $171,000 $171,000 $204,358 $209,000 $131,030 $1,092 $1.15 11.88% -8.4% (11,030)

$42,025 $350/Unit 24,680   $206 3.22% $0.32 $300 $36,000 $45,000 $45,000 $45,000 $45,000 $30,000 $250 $0.26 2.72% 20.0% 6,000

-   $0 0.00% $0.00 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0.00 0.00% 0.0% -

-   $0 0.31% $0.03 $29 $3,440 $4,320 $4,320 $4,320 $4,320 $3,440 $29 $0.03 0.31% 0.0% -

54.75% $5.35 $5,096 611,491$   $882,272 $882,272 $901,973 $907,793 $602,030 $5,017 $5.27 54.59% 1.6% 9,461$